Make
Renault
Renault
Toyota
Toyota
Renault
Renault
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Renault
Renault
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Renault
Renault

Toyota

Model
Koleos
Koleos
Hilux
Hilux
Koleos
Koleos
HiAce
HiAce
Hilux
Hilux
Hilux
Koleos
Koleos
HiAce
HiAce
Hilux
Hilux
Koleos
Koleos
HiAce

Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017

Submodel
H45 SUV 2.5 (HYOC, HYON)
H45 SUV 2.5 4x4 (HYOC, HYON)
TGNI121 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGNI21 Ute 2.7
H45 SUV 2.5 (HYOC, HYON)
H45 SUV 2.5 4x4 (HYOC, HYON)
TRH201,TRH221 Van 2.7 VVTi
TRH223 Van 2.7
TGNI16 Cab Chassis 2.7
TGNI121 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGNI121 Ute 2.7
H45 SUV 2.5 (HYOC, HYON)
H45 SUV 2.5 4x4 (HYOC, HYON)
TRH201,TRH221 Van 2.7 VVTi
TRH223 Van 2.7
TGN121 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGNI21 Ute 2.7
H45 SUV 2.5 (HYOC, HYON)
H45 SUV 2.5 4x4 (HYOC, HYON)
TRH201,TRH221 Van 2.7 VVTi

Variant

FWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
AWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 122kW ZY-VE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 122kW ZY-VE

FWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
AWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 11kW ZY-VE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW 2TR-FE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW 2TR-FE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 122kW ZY-VE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 122kW ZY-VE

FWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
AWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 1T1kW ZY-VE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW 2TR-FE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 122kW ZY-VE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 122kW ZY-VE

FWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
AWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 11kW ZY-VE

Engine

24.88cc 126kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2694cc 122kW (Petrol)
26%94cc 122kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2694cc 11TkW (Petrol)

2694cc 118kW (Petrol)

26%94cc 118kW (Petrol)

2694cc 122kW (Petrol)
2694cc 122kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2694cc 11TkW (Petrol)

26%94cc 118kW (Petrol)
2694cc 122kW (Petrol)
2694cc 122kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
26%94.cc 11TkW (Petrol)



Make
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Renault
Renault
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Renault
Renault
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Renault
Renault

Toyota

Model
HiAce
Hilux
Hilux
Koleos
Koleos
HiAce
HiAce
Hilux
Hilux
Koleos
Koleos
HiAce
HiAce
Hilux
Hilux
Hilux
Hilux
Koleos
Koleos
HiAce

Year
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014

Submeodel
TRH223 Van 2.7

TGNI121 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGNI121 Ute 2.7

H45 SUV 2.5 (HYOC, HYQON)
H45 SUV 2.5 4x4 (HYOC, HYON)
TRH201,TRH221 Van 2.7 VVTi
TRH223 Van 2.7

TGNI121 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGNI121 Ute 2.7

H45 SUV 2.5 (HYOC, HYON)
H45 SUV 2.5 4x4 (HYOC, HYON)
TRH201,TRH221 Van 2.7 VVTi
TRH223 Van 2.7

TGNI16 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGN16 Ute 2.7

TGNI121 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGNI121 Ute 2.7

H45 SUV 2.5 (HYOC, HYON)
H45 SUV 2.5 4x4 (HYOC, HYON)
TRH201,TRH221 Van 2.7 VVTi

Variant

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW 2TR-FE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 122kW ZY-VE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 122kW ZY-VE

FWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
AWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl TT1TkW ZY-VE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW 2TR-FE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 122kW ZY-VE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 122kW ZY-VE

FWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
AWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 111kW ZY-VE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW 2TR-FE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl T18kW ZY-VE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl TI8kW ZY-VE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 122kW ZY-VE

RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 122kW ZY-VE

FWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
AWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 1T1TkW ZY-VE

Engine

26%94cc 118kW (Petrol)
26%94cc 122kW (Petrol)
2694cc 122kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2694cc 11kW (Petrol)

26%94cc 118kW (Petrol)
2694cc 122kW (Petrol)
2694cc 122kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
26%94cc 111kW (Petrol)

2694cc 118kW (Petrol)
2694cc 118kW (Petrol)
2694cc 118kW (Petrol)
2694cc 122kW (Petrol)
2694cc 122kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2694cc 1MkW (Petrol)



Make
Toyota
Toyota
Renault
Renault
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Renault
Renault
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Renault
Renault
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Renault
Renault

Toyota

Model
Hilux
Hilux
Koleos
Koleos
HiAce
Hilux
Hilux
Koleos
Koleos
HiAce
Hilux
Hilux
Koleos
Koleos
HiAce
Hilux
Hilux
Koleos
Koleos
HiAce

Year
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2on
201
201
201
20M
2010
2010
2010

Submodel
TGN16 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGN16 Ute 2.7
H45 SUV 2.5 (HYOC, HYON)
H45 SUV 2.5 4x4 (HYQC, HYQON)
TRH201,TRH221 Van 2.7 VVTi
TGNI16 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGN16 Ute 2.7
H45 SUV 2.5 (HYOC, HYON)
H45 SUV 2.5 4x4 (HYQC, HYQON)
TRH201,TRH221 Van 2.7 VVTi
TGNI16 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGN16 Ute 2.7
H45 SUV 2.5 (HYOC, HYON)
H45 SUV 2.5 4x4 (HYQC, HYQON)
TRH201,TRH221 Van 2.7 VVTi
TGNI16 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGN16 Ute 2.7
H45 SUV 2.5 (HYOC, HYON)
H45 SUV 2.5 4x4 (HYQC, HYQON)
TRH201,TRH221 Van 2.7 VVTi

Variant
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
FWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
AWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 11TkW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
FWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
AWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 11TkW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
FWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
AWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 11TkW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
FWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
AWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 11TkW ZY-VE

Engine

26%94.cc 118kW (Petrol)
2694cc 118kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
26%94.cc 1TTkW (Petrol)

26%94.cc 118kW (Petrol)
2694cc 118kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
26%94.cc 1T1kW (Petrol)

2694cc 118kW (Petrol)
2694cc 118kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2694cc 11kW (Petrol)

2694.cc 118kW (Petrol)
2694cc 118kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2694cc 11kW (Petrol)



Make
Toyota
Toyota
Renault
Renault
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Renault
Renault
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota

Model
Hilux
Hilux
Koleos
Koleos
HiAce
Hilux
Hilux
Koleos
Koleos
HiAce
Hilux
Hilux
HiAce
Hilux
Hilux
HiAce
Hilux
Hilux
HiAce

Hilux

Year
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005

Submodel
TGNI16 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGNI16 Ute 2.7
H45 SUV 2.5 (HYOC, HYON)
H45 SUV 2.5 4x4 (HYOC, HYON)
TRH201,TRH221 Van 2.7 VVTi
TGNI16 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGNI16 Ute 2.7
H45 SUV 2.5 (HYOC, HYON)
H45 SUV 2.5 4x4 (HYOC, HYON)
TRH201,TRH221 Van 2.7 VVTi
TGNI16 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGNI16 Ute 2.7
TRH201,TRH221 Van 2.7 VVTi
TGNI16 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGNI16 Ute 2.7
TRH201,TRH221 Van 2.7 VVTi
TGNI16 Platform/Chassis 2.7
TGNI16 Ute 2.7
TRH201,TRH221 Van 2.7 VVTi
TGNI6 Platform/Chassis 2.7

Variant
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
FWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
AWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl T1IkW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
FWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
AWD Petrol 2.5L 4cyl 126kW 2TR 700,2TR 703,2TR 702
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 11IkW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl T18kW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl TITkW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl T18kW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl TTIkKW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 118kW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 11kW ZY-VE
RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl T18kW ZY-VE

Engine

26%94cc 118kW (Petrol)
26%94cc 118kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2694cc 11kW (Petrol)

26%94cc 118kW (Petrol)
26%94cc 118kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
2488cc 126kW (Petrol)
26%94cc 11kW (Petrol)

2694cc 118kW (Petrol)
2694cc 118kW (Petrol)
2694cc 11kW (Petrol)

2694cc 118kW (Petrol)
2694cc 118kW (Petrol)
2694cc 11kW (Petrol)

2694cc 118kW (Petrol)
26%94cc 118kW (Petrol)
26%94cc 11kW (Petrol)

2694cc 118kW (Petrol)



Make Model Year Submodel Variant Engine
Toyota Hilux 2005 TGN16 Ute 2.7 RWD Petrol 2.7L 4cyl 18kW ZY-VE 2694cc TI8KW (Petrol)



